Laane-Virumaa J-, A- ja B-klassi talvised kergejoustiku MV

NJ 60 m

1 Marleen Ploks
2 Anette Haidak
3 Katariina Linde

v.a. Terje Kaunissaar
v.a. Eerika Jakobi

TB 60 m

Eliis Penek
Veronica lvanov
Kaisa Kuusik
Brenda Brigitta Vetik
Katrin Mannik

Maris Martinson
Karmel Laissar
Alma Gaver

Getter Johanna Kerm
10 Dely Kroll

11 Anette Kasemets

12 Laura Lillepuu

13 Krete Hurt

O©CoO~NOOOUA,WNE

TA 60 mtj
1 Tuule Sireli Mae

2 Helena Kurves
v.a. Terje Kaunissaar

TB 60 mtj
Brenda Brigitta Vetik

Eliis Penek
Veronica Ivanov
Maris Martinson
Maiann Johanson
Alma Gaver
Laura Lillepuu

~No o~ WNE

TA kdrgushipe
1 Kerttu Leimann
2 Tuule Sireli Mae

TB kdrqushiipe

Eva-Maria Lutus
Kaisa Kuusik

Maiann Johanson
Alma Gaver

Eliis Penek

Getter Johanna Kerm

OO WWN -

NJ kaugushiipe

1 Anette Haidak

2 Katariina Linde
v.a. Terje Kaunissaar

TA kaugushiipe

1 Marian Moldau
2 Tuule Sireli Mae
3 Liis Vettik

4 Merike Laud

94
07.04.95
14.05.94
10.08.92

93

02.12.98
13.02.98
10.03.99
02.05.99
01.01.98
29.12.98
98
14.01.99
16.09.99
99
99
30.06.99
99

96
13.11.97
10.08.92

02.05.99
02.12.98
13.02.98
29.12.98
30.12.99
14.01.99
30.06.99

20.11.96
96

10.02.98
10.03.99
30.12.99
14.01.99
02.12.98
16.09.99

07.04.95
14.05.94
10.08.92

23.09.97

96
11.04.97
15.05.97

RRG
VPG
VPG
KJK ViKe
RRG

RG

RRG

RRG

RG

VPG

RRG
V-Maarja G
VPG

RG
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G
VPG
V-Maarja G

RRG
VPG
KJK ViKe

RG

RG

RRG
RRG
RRG
VPG
VPG

Tamsalu G
RRG

VPG
RRG

VPG
RG
RG

VPG
KJK ViKe

VPG
RRG
Tamsalu G
VPG

15.01.2013, Rakvere

8,56
8,93
8,97
8,15
8,39

8,59
8,76
8,78
8,83
8,90
8,93
9,14
9,26
9,29
9,43
9,49
9,71
9,84

9,75
12,70
9,38

9,84

9,97
10,27
10,34
11,16
11,22
13,04

1,45
1.45

1,45
1,40
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,25

4,34
4,29
5,28

4,94
4,63
4,32
3,70



TB kaugushiipe
Veronica lvanov
Kaisa Kuusik
Maris Martinson
Eliis Penek

Maiann Johanson
Alma Gaver

O©CoOoO~NOOOUr,WNE

Dely Kroll

10 Karmel Laissar
11 Anette Kasemets
12 Krete Hurt

NJ kuulitduge

1 Laura Lannusalu
2 Katre Karu

3 Catlyn Okas

4 Katarina Trumm

v.a. Terje Kaunissaar

TA kuulitduge
1 Ketter Kdre

2 Tuule Sireli Mae

TB kuulitduge
Lisa Lannusalu

Eliis Penek
Maiann Johanson
Kerttu Kesler
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<

J 60 m

Toomas Keskiila
Aivar Braks
Martin Flink
Aron Kuusik
Karl Saaver
Rainer Kdiker
Kaarel Kilki

Karmo Kips
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oo

PA 60 m
1 Jaagup Jairus
2 Eero Puusepp

3 Andreas Reinula
4 Mihkel Reinkubjas
5 Harri Kramm

5 Vadim Rubljov

7 Rait Altméae

8 Andres Alla

9 Kristo Vatson

10 Kristofer Orupdld
11 Raul Altmae

12 Hendrik Sobi

13 Erkki Sillamaa

14 Andreas Ahlberg

PB 60 m

Andre Tammaru
Graig Hanniste
Henri Matikainen
Ken Tomberg
Kusti Gulbis

O~ wWNPE

Brenda Brigitta Vetik

Getter Johanna Kerm

13.02.98
10.03.99
29.12.98
02.12.98
02.05.99
30.12.99
14.01.99
16.09.99
99

98

99

199

10.06.95
05.04.95

95
16.04.95
10.08.92

06.06.97
96

03.01.00
02.12.98
30.12.99
17.03.99

02.02.95
16.08.95
13.01.95
13.08.94
21.09.94

94
27.02.91
10.10.93

21.01.96
18.03.96
30.03.96
12.12.96
12.09.97
97
97
19.05.96
25.06.96
09.07.96
97
13.11.96
97
97

31.01.98
99
99
99
98

RRG

RRG

RRG

RG

RG

RRG

VPG

RG
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G

RRG

RG
Tamsalu G
RG

KJK ViKe

Tamsalu G
RRG

RRG
RG

RRG
RRG

KJK ViKe
Tapa G
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
V-Maarja G
KJIK ViKe
KJK ViKe

Tapa G

KJK ViKe
Tapa G

KJK ViKe
Tapa G
V-Maarja G
Haljala G
Tapa G
Tapa G

RG

Haljala G
RRG
Simuna Kool
Simuna Kool

KJK ViKe
RG
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G
Tapa G

4,64
4,62
4,38
4,30
4,17
4,00
4,00
3,91
3,79
3,68
3,35
3,27

11,65
10,35
9,51
6,98
12,08

10,85
10,42

11,07
8,55
8,44
8,38

7,31
7,39
7,48
7,69
8,13
8,17
7,73
8,12

7,80
7,87
8,00
8,07
8,12
8,12
8,20
8,26
8,28
8,41
8,42
8,58
8,68
8,78

7,61
8,22
8,36
8,70
8,87



Sten Saaremael
Reio Viikoja
Heiko Valle
Remo Murumaa
0 Kerdo Kivivare
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MJ 60 mtij
1 Aron Kuusik

2 Karl Saaver
v.a. Karmo Kips

PA 60 mtj

1 Mihkel Reinkubjas

2 Harri Kramm

PB 60mtj
Martin Moldau

Sander Moldau
Andre Tammaru
Mihkel Holzmann
Reio Viikoja
Sten Saaremael
Alex Verlin

Henri Matikainen

O~NO O WN P

MJ kérgushiipe

1 Aron Kuusik
2 Gutnar Leede
3
4
V.

Martin Flink
Karl Saaver
a. Siim Kroonmae

PA kb@rgushiipe

1 Railand Liiv
2 Kert Ojasaar
3
4
5

Mihkel Reinkubjas

Andreas Ahlberg
Harri Kramm
Erkki Sillamaa

PB kdrgushiipe

Martin Moldau
Andre Tammaru
Heiko Valle
Henri Matikainen
Tony-Brei Vilbiks
Sten Saaremael
Sander Timm
Ken Tomberg

o0, WNE

MJ kaugushiipe
1 Aivar Braks

2 Toomas Keskiila
3 Aron Kuusik
4

5

V.

V.

Hendrik Lahi

Karl Saaver
a. Siim Kroonmae
a. Karmo Kips

PA kaugushipe

1 Mihkkel Reinkubjas

2 Harri Kramm
3 Andres Alla

99
99
99
99
99

13.08.94
21.09.94
10.10.93

12.12.96
12.09.97

09.01.98
09.01.98
31.01.98
22.02.99
99
99
16.10.98
99

13.08.94
08.03.94
13.01.95
21.09.94
17.05.92

19.06.96
96
12.12.96
97
12.09.97
97

09.01.98
31.01.98
99
99
99
99
24.03.99
99

16.08.95
02.02.95
13.08.94

94
21.09.94
17.05.92
10.10.93

12.12.96
12.09.97
19.05.96

V-Maarja G
RPK
VPG
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe

KJK ViKe
Tapa G

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
RRG

RPK
V-Maarja G
RRG
V-Maarja G

KJK ViKe
RRG

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe

KJK ViKe
V-Maarja G
KJK ViKe

Tapa G
Simuna Kool

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
VPG
V-Maarja G
Tamsalu G
V-Maarja G
Sémeru PK
V-Maarja G

Tapa G

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
Haljala G
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe

KJK ViKe
Tapa G
Tapa G

8,97
9,05
9,10
9,83
9,93

9,13
10,83
10,22

9,35
9,39

8,59
8,73
9,35
9,69
10,51
10,85
10,89
11,00

1,75
1,75
1,70
1,65
2,00

1,75
1,70
1,60
1,55
1,50

NH

1,80
1,65
1,60
1,55
1,50
1,40
1,40
1,40

6,42
6,29
5,83
5,65
4,96
6,17
5,31

5,38
5,35
5,17



Vadim Rubljov
Kristofer Orupdld
Jaagup Jairus
Andreas Reinula
Kristo Vatson
Andreas Ahlberg

0 Erkki Sillamaa

1 Raul Altmae

PP O0O~NO O1A~

PB kaugushiipe
Sander Moldau
Andre Tammaru
Tony-Brei Vilbiks
Ken Tomberg
Kerdo Kivivare
Remo Murumaa

OO WNE

MJ kuulitduge

1 Toomas Keskiila
2 Leho Lepler

3 Aron Kuusik

4 Hendrik Lahi

5 Erik Punane

6 Aleksadner Aid
7 Karl Saaver
v.a. Kaarel Kilki
v.a. Karmo Kips

PA kuulitduge
Rudolf Sten Tamberg

Kaupo Saarmann
Andres Alla

Harri Kramm
Reino Loorits
Ken Saaver
Andreas Reinula
Raul Altméae

Rait Altméae
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PB kuulitduge
Sander Moldau

Martin Moldau
Henri Matikainen
Tony-Brei Vilbiks
Ken Tomberg
Sten Saaremael

OO~ WNRE

Peakohtunik
Jaak Vettik

97
09.07.96
96
30.03.96
25.06.96
97
97
97

09.01.98
31.01.98
99
99
99
99

02.02.95
95
13.08.94
94
95
05.11.95
21.09.94
27.02.91
10.10.93

97
12.01.96
19.05.96
12.09.97
19.06.96
13.01.97
30.03.96

97

97

09.01.98
09.01.98
99
99
99
99

V-Maarja G
RG

Tapa G
Tapa G
Tapa G
Simuna Kool
Simuna Kool
Haljala G

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
Tamsalu G
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G

KJK ViKe
Haljala G
KJK ViKe
Haljala G
Haljala G

KJK ViKe
KJIK ViKe
KJK ViKe

Haljala G
Tamsalu G
Tapa G
Tapa G
RG

KJK ViKe
Tapa G
Haljala G
Haljala G

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
V-Maarja G
Tamsalu G
V-Maarja G
V-Maarja G

5,04
5,01
4,96
4,94
4,86
4,83
4,81
4,14

6,04
5,78
4,54
4,51
3,76
3,44

13,74
11,87
11,78
10,64
10,52
9,84
9,29
10,20
9,96

11,72
11,24
11,20
10,81
9,92
9,53
8,61
8,18
7,96

13,29
12,80
9,70
9,19
9,08
9,04



